
E
NAL RE

NKC
UB

EV
A 

N
OT

SR
A

M

JUNE LAKE BLVD

ON
LY

25' LANDSCAPE BUFFER

35' M.B.S.L.

.L.S.B.
M '53

30
' M

.B
.S

.L
.

1 FLOOR
6,800 SQFT PER FLOOR

COMMERCIAL - BANK
(BLDG. 4-K)

3.3 PARKING SP PER 1000

1 FLOOR
6,800 SQFT RESTAURANT

(BLDG. 5-K)
10 PARKING SP PER THOUSAND
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1 FLOOR
5,000 SQFT PER FLOOR

COMMERCIAL - RESTAURANT
(BLDG. 1-K)

10 PARKING SP PER THOUSAND

FFE:782.2
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PARCEL AREA & PARKING TABLE
Parcel #

1

5

7

9

10

Area (Sq. Ft.)

69,704

50,320

75,363

36,438

5,950

Area (Ac.)

1.600

1.155

1.730

0.836

0.136

Parking(Req'd)

31

49

112

23

0

Parking(Prov'd)

49

49
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0

Gross Bldg Area (Sq. Ft.)

13,000

4,900

28,000

6,800

5,280

Height
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1 Story
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